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ROC Combined Results from both GS & SL Races (17 Feb 2021) 
(Sorted by Bib Nbr)     

       

Women:  (Bib nbr range: 1-34)    

# Bib Last First 

GS 
Combined 

Results 

SL 
Combined 

Results 

GS & SL 
Combined 

Overall 
Results 

1 1 Brich Martina DNS DNS 00:00.00 

2 2 Tomaru Marisa 01:13.86 01:36.81 02:50.67 

3 3 Cho Maddie 01:13.70 01:41.77 02:55.47 

4 4 Collins Camille DNF 01:31.67 01:31.67 

5 5 Collins Rosemary 01:13.95 01:36.53 02:50.48 

6 6 Yi Megan 01:13.90 01:33.69 02:47.59 

7 7 Butler Kyla 01:15.23 01:36.58 02:51.81 

8 8 Scarola Ella 01:16.94 01:41.35 02:58.29 

9 9 Marcovici Sarah 01:21.45 01:43.98 03:05.43 

10 10 Lasala Julia 01:20.67 01:46.84 03:07.51 

11 11 Yi Kristen 01:16.49 01:35.42 02:51.91 

12 12 O'connor Sophie 01:18.68 01:45.85 03:04.53 

13 13 Bergantino Juliett 01:19.92 01:51.92 03:11.84 

14 14 Poehimann Krista 01:16.01 01:36.89 02:52.90 

15 15 Gelleert Lindsay 01:19.77 01:39.16 02:58.93 

16 16 Helson Charlotte 01:18.87 DNF 01:18.87 

17 17 Tavares Gabby 01:19.88 DNF 01:19.88 

18 18 Thompson Aidyn 01:25.89 01:53.81 03:19.70 

19 19 Collins Annabelle 01:18.93 01:44.92 03:03.85 

20 20 Campisi Madison 01:24.82 01:49.77 03:14.59 

21 21 Traveres Grace 01:24.58 01:54.92 03:19.50 

22 22 Taylor Julia 01:21.50 01:51.20 03:12.70 

23 23 Calafati Claudia 01:24.79 01:55.02 03:19.81 

24 24 Osuchows Katarzyna 01:23.10 01:55.62 03:18.72 

25 25 Leiss Avery 01:28.71 01:55.36 03:24.07 

26 26 Deffenbaugh Petra 01:22.06 01:58.73 03:20.79 

27 27 Womack Madison 01:30.58 01:59.36 03:29.94 

28 28 Moriarty Cora 01:25.42 01:54.80 03:20.22 

29 29 Mcginley Julie 01:31.34 DNF 01:31.34 

30 30 Debenedet Juliette 01:27.19 02:11.47 03:38.66 

31 31 Walker Rachel 01:20.12 01:54.25 03:14.37 

32 32 Hauck Olivia 01:24.92 02:02.18 03:27.10 

33 33 Novick Rachel 01:30.39 02:08.29 03:38.68 

34 34 Benitez Sofia 01:26.91 01:58.92 03:25.83 
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Men:  (Bib nbr range: 41-80)     

# Bib Last First 

GS 
Combined 

Results 

SL 
Combined 

Results 

GS & SL 
Combined 

Overall 
Results 

1 41 Tavares Matt 01:10.95 01:33.11 02:44.06 

2 42 Minsch Mark 01:13.70 01:42.32 02:56.02 

3 43 Jay Tobey 01:12.15 01:57.08 03:09.23 

4 44 Sujak Adam 01:10.59 01:28.91 02:39.50 

5 45 Friedrick Louis 01:14.13 01:28.00 02:42.13 

6 46 Andersen Chris 01:12.57 01:35.13 02:47.70 

7 47 Jay Dylan 01:11.31 01:29.31 02:40.62 

8 48 Marcovivi Jake 01:11.93 DNF 01:11.93 

9 49 Brim Ryan 01:19.95 01:35.88 02:55.83 

10 50 Tenenbaum Jonathan 01:21.05 01:41.67 03:02.72 

11 51 Weinbrecht Anton 01:20.28 01:38.79 02:59.07 

12 52 Johnson Thomas 01:12.33 01:28.78 02:41.11 

13 53 Lombardo Matt 01:19.77 01:39.69 02:59.46 

14 54 Amato Evan 01:14.14 01:38.52 02:52.66 

15 55 Pasunuri Kanna 01:20.49 01:41.52 03:02.01 

16 56 Muller Alex 01:15.93 DNF 01:15.93 

17 57 Kammen Jackson 01:20.00 01:36.60 02:56.60 

18 58 O'conner Kieran 01:18.99 01:43.10 03:02.09 

19 59 Dolan Evan 01:15.38 01:37.09 02:52.47 

20 60 Pedicone Zach 01:17.35 01:42.13 02:59.48 

21 61 Tondo Austin 01:15.87 01:38.42 02:54.29 

22 62 Rhine Robert 01:27.59 DNF 01:27.59 

23 63 Beveacqua Donato 01:20.74 01:55.17 03:15.91 

24 64 Freifelder Morgan 01:21.65 01:42.82 03:04.47 

25 65 Whittemore Kyle 01:18.00 DNF 01:18.00 

26 66 Lees Adam DNF DNF 00:00.00 

27 67 Wheato Christopher 01:19.53 01:48.50 03:08.03 

28 68 Mark Brandon 01:19.52 01:48.33 03:07.85 

29 69 Schnabel Christopher 01:22.01 01:44.52 03:06.53 

30 70 Vilinsky Alex 01:17.60 01:39.43 02:57.03 

31 71 Dileone Vincent 01:24.98 01:40.97 03:05.95 

32 72 Magee Conor 01:25.26 01:35.29 03:00.55 

33 73 Wohlbruck Thomas 01:19.04 01:46.74 03:05.78 

34 74 Johnson Nicolas DNS DNS 00:00.00 

35 75 Kang Christopher 01:21.08 01:47.18 03:08.26 

36 76 Kearney Peter DNS DNS 00:00.00 
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37 77 Mccrink Matt 01:18.10 01:47.11 03:05.21 

38 78 Rovner Ian DNS DNS 00:00.00 

39 79 Freifelder Mason 01:24.40 01:44.42 03:08.82 

40 80 Kopchains Thomas 01:22.11 02:03.72 03:25.83 
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ROC Combined Results from both GS & SL Races (17 Feb 2021) 
(Sorted by Last Name)     

       

Women:  (Bib nbr range: 1-34)    

# Bib Last First 

GS 
Combined 

Results 

SL 
Combined 

Results 

GS & SL 
Combined 

Overall 
Results 

1 34 Benitez Sofia 01:26.91 01:58.92 03:25.83 

2 13 Bergantino Juliett 01:19.92 01:51.92 03:11.84 

3 1 Brich Martina DNS DNS 00:00.00 

4 7 Butler Kyla 01:15.23 01:36.58 02:51.81 

5 23 Calafati Claudia 01:24.79 01:55.02 03:19.81 

6 20 Campisi Madison 01:24.82 01:49.77 03:14.59 

7 3 Cho Maddie 01:13.70 01:41.77 02:55.47 

8 5 Collins Rosemary 01:13.95 01:36.53 02:50.48 

9 19 Collins Annabelle 01:18.93 01:44.92 03:03.85 

10 4 Collins Camille DNF 01:31.67 01:31.67 

11 30 Debenedet Juliette 01:27.19 02:11.47 03:38.66 

12 26 Deffenbaugh Petra 01:22.06 01:58.73 03:20.79 

13 15 Gelleert Lindsay 01:19.77 01:39.16 02:58.93 

14 32 Hauck Olivia 01:24.92 02:02.18 03:27.10 

15 16 Helson Charlotte 01:18.87 DNF 01:18.87 

16 10 Lasala Julia 01:20.67 01:46.84 03:07.51 

17 25 Leiss Avery 01:28.71 01:55.36 03:24.07 

18 9 Marcovici Sarah 01:21.45 01:43.98 03:05.43 

19 29 Mcginley Julie 01:31.34 DNF 01:31.34 

20 28 Moriarty Cora 01:25.42 01:54.80 03:20.22 

21 33 Novick Rachel 01:30.39 02:08.29 03:38.68 

22 12 O'connor Sophie 01:18.68 01:45.85 03:04.53 

23 24 Osuchows Katarzyna 01:23.10 01:55.62 03:18.72 

24 14 Poehimann Krista 01:16.01 01:36.89 02:52.90 

25 8 Scarola Ella 01:16.94 01:41.35 02:58.29 

26 17 Tavares Gabby 01:19.88 DNF 01:19.88 

27 22 Taylor Julia 01:21.50 01:51.20 03:12.70 

28 18 Thompson Aidyn 01:25.89 01:53.81 03:19.70 

29 2 Tomaru Marisa 01:13.86 01:36.81 02:50.67 

30 21 Traveres Grace 01:24.58 01:54.92 03:19.50 

31 31 Walker Rachel 01:20.12 01:54.25 03:14.37 

32 27 Womack Madison 01:30.58 01:59.36 03:29.94 

33 6 Yi Megan 01:13.90 01:33.69 02:47.59 

34 11 Yi Kristen 01:16.49 01:35.42 02:51.91 
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Men:  (Bib nbr range: 41-80)     

# Bib Last First 

GS 
Combined 

Results 

SL 
Combined 

Results 

GS & SL 
Combined 

Overall 
Results 

1 54 Amato Evan 01:14.14 01:38.52 02:52.66 

2 46 Andersen Chris 01:12.57 01:35.13 02:47.70 

3 63 Beveacqua Donato 01:20.74 01:55.17 03:15.91 

4 49 Brim Ryan 01:19.95 01:35.88 02:55.83 

5 71 Dileone Vincent 01:24.98 01:40.97 03:05.95 

6 59 Dolan Evan 01:15.38 01:37.09 02:52.47 

7 64 Freifelder Morgan 01:21.65 01:42.82 03:04.47 

8 79 Freifelder Mason 01:24.40 01:44.42 03:08.82 

9 45 Friedrick Louis 01:14.13 01:28.00 02:42.13 

10 47 Jay Dylan 01:11.31 01:29.31 02:40.62 

11 43 Jay Tobey 01:12.15 01:57.08 03:09.23 

12 52 Johnson Thomas 01:12.33 01:28.78 02:41.11 

13 74 Johnson Nicolas DNS DNS 00:00.00 

14 57 Kammen Jackson 01:20.00 01:36.60 02:56.60 

15 75 Kang Christopher 01:21.08 01:47.18 03:08.26 

16 76 Kearney Peter DNS DNS 00:00.00 

17 80 Kopchains Thomas 01:22.11 02:03.72 03:25.83 

18 66 Lees Adam DNF DNF 00:00.00 

19 53 Lombardo Matt 01:19.77 01:39.69 02:59.46 

20 72 Magee Conor 01:25.26 01:35.29 03:00.55 

21 48 Marcovivi Jake 01:11.93 DNF 01:11.93 

22 68 Mark Brandon 01:19.52 01:48.33 03:07.85 

23 77 Mccrink Matt 01:18.10 01:47.11 03:05.21 

24 42 Minsch Mark 01:13.70 01:42.32 02:56.02 

25 56 Muller Alex 01:15.93 DNF 01:15.93 

26 58 O'conner Kieran 01:18.99 01:43.10 03:02.09 

27 55 Pasunuri Kanna 01:20.49 01:41.52 03:02.01 

28 60 Pedicone Zach 01:17.35 01:42.13 02:59.48 

29 62 Rhine Robert 01:27.59 DNF 01:27.59 

30 78 Rovner Ian DNS DNS 00:00.00 

31 69 Schnabel Christopher 01:22.01 01:44.52 03:06.53 

32 44 Sujak Adam 01:10.59 01:28.91 02:39.50 

33 41 Tavares Matt 01:10.95 01:33.11 02:44.06 

34 50 Tenenbaum Jonathan 01:21.05 01:41.67 03:02.72 

35 61 Tondo Austin 01:15.87 01:38.42 02:54.29 

36 70 Vilinsky Alex 01:17.60 01:39.43 02:57.03 
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37 51 Weinbrecht Anton 01:20.28 01:38.79 02:59.07 

38 67 Wheato Christopher 01:19.53 01:48.50 03:08.03 

39 65 Whittemore Kyle 01:18.00 DNF 01:18.00 

40 73 Wohlbruck Thomas 01:19.04 01:46.74 03:05.78 
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ROC Combined Results from both GS & SL Races (17 Feb 2021) 
(Sorted by Combined GS & SL Finish Times)    

       

Women:  (Bib nbr range: 1-34)    

Position Bib Last First 

GS 
Combined 

Results 

SL 
Combined 

Results 

GS & SL 
Combined 

Overall 
Results 

1 6 Yi Megan 01:13.90 01:33.69 02:47.59 

2 5 Collins Rosemary 01:13.95 01:36.53 02:50.48 

3 2 Tomaru Marisa 01:13.86 01:36.81 02:50.67 

4 7 Butler Kyla 01:15.23 01:36.58 02:51.81 

5 11 Yi Kristen 01:16.49 01:35.42 02:51.91 

6 14 Poehimann Krista 01:16.01 01:36.89 02:52.90 

7 3 Cho Maddie 01:13.70 01:41.77 02:55.47 

8 8 Scarola Ella 01:16.94 01:41.35 02:58.29 

9 15 Gelleert Lindsay 01:19.77 01:39.16 02:58.93 

10 19 Collins Annabelle 01:18.93 01:44.92 03:03.85 

11 12 O'connor Sophie 01:18.68 01:45.85 03:04.53 

12 9 Marcovici Sarah 01:21.45 01:43.98 03:05.43 

13 10 Lasala Julia 01:20.67 01:46.84 03:07.51 

14 13 Bergantino Juliett 01:19.92 01:51.92 03:11.84 

15 22 Taylor Julia 01:21.50 01:51.20 03:12.70 

16 31 Walker Rachel 01:20.12 01:54.25 03:14.37 

17 20 Campisi Madison 01:24.82 01:49.77 03:14.59 

18 24 Osuchows Katarzyna 01:23.10 01:55.62 03:18.72 

19 21 Traveres Grace 01:24.58 01:54.92 03:19.50 

20 18 Thompson Aidyn 01:25.89 01:53.81 03:19.70 

21 23 Calafati Claudia 01:24.79 01:55.02 03:19.81 

22 28 Moriarty Cora 01:25.42 01:54.80 03:20.22 

23 26 Deffenbaugh Petra 01:22.06 01:58.73 03:20.79 

24 25 Leiss Avery 01:28.71 01:55.36 03:24.07 

25 34 Benitez Sofia 01:26.91 01:58.92 03:25.83 

26 32 Hauck Olivia 01:24.92 02:02.18 03:27.10 

27 27 Womack Madison 01:30.58 01:59.36 03:29.94 

28 30 Debenedet Juliette 01:27.19 02:11.47 03:38.66 

29 33 Novick Rachel 01:30.39 02:08.29 03:38.68 

30 16 Helson Charlotte 01:18.87 DNF 01:18.87 

31 17 Tavares Gabby 01:19.88 DNF 01:19.88 

32 29 Mcginley Julie 01:31.34 DNF 01:31.34 

33 4 Collins Camille DNF 01:31.67 01:31.67 

34 1 Brich Martina DNS DNS 00:00.00 
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Men:  (Bib nbr range: 41-80)     

Position Bib Last First 

GS 
Combined 

Results 

SL 
Combined 

Results 

GS & SL 
Combined 

Overall 
Results 

1 44 Sujak Adam 01:10.59 01:28.91 02:39.50 

2 47 Jay Dylan 01:11.31 01:29.31 02:40.62 

3 52 Johnson Thomas 01:12.33 01:28.78 02:41.11 

4 45 Friedrick Louis 01:14.13 01:28.00 02:42.13 

5 41 Tavares Matt 01:10.95 01:33.11 02:44.06 

6 46 Andersen Chris 01:12.57 01:35.13 02:47.70 

7 59 Dolan Evan 01:15.38 01:37.09 02:52.47 

8 54 Amato Evan 01:14.14 01:38.52 02:52.66 

9 61 Tondo Austin 01:15.87 01:38.42 02:54.29 

10 49 Brim Ryan 01:19.95 01:35.88 02:55.83 

11 42 Minsch Mark 01:13.70 01:42.32 02:56.02 

12 57 Kammen Jackson 01:20.00 01:36.60 02:56.60 

13 70 Vilinsky Alex 01:17.60 01:39.43 02:57.03 

14 51 Weinbrecht Anton 01:20.28 01:38.79 02:59.07 

15 53 Lombardo Matt 01:19.77 01:39.69 02:59.46 

16 60 Pedicone Zach 01:17.35 01:42.13 02:59.48 

17 72 Magee Conor 01:25.26 01:35.29 03:00.55 

18 55 Pasunuri Kanna 01:20.49 01:41.52 03:02.01 

19 58 O'conner Kieran 01:18.99 01:43.10 03:02.09 

20 50 Tenenbaum Jonathan 01:21.05 01:41.67 03:02.72 

21 64 Freifelder Morgan 01:21.65 01:42.82 03:04.47 

22 77 Mccrink Matt 01:18.10 01:47.11 03:05.21 

23 73 Wohlbruck Thomas 01:19.04 01:46.74 03:05.78 

24 71 Dileone Vincent 01:24.98 01:40.97 03:05.95 

25 69 Schnabel Christopher 01:22.01 01:44.52 03:06.53 

26 68 Mark Brandon 01:19.52 01:48.33 03:07.85 

27 67 Wheato Christopher 01:19.53 01:48.50 03:08.03 

28 75 Kang Christopher 01:21.08 01:47.18 03:08.26 

29 79 Freifelder Mason 01:24.40 01:44.42 03:08.82 

30 43 Jay Tobey 01:12.15 01:57.08 03:09.23 

31 63 Beveacqua Donato 01:20.74 01:55.17 03:15.91 

32 80 Kopchains Thomas 01:22.11 02:03.72 03:25.83 

33 48 Marcovivi Jake 01:11.93 DNF 01:11.93 

34 56 Muller Alex 01:15.93 DNF 01:15.93 

35 65 Whittemore Kyle 01:18.00 DNF 01:18.00 

36 62 Rhine Robert 01:27.59 DNF 01:27.59 
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37 66 Lees Adam DNF DNF 00:00.00 

38 76 Kearney Peter DNS DNS 00:00.00 

39 78 Rovner Ian DNS DNS 00:00.00 

40 74 Johnson Nicolas DNS DNS 00:00.00 
 


